Bassett

Height 17 Width 28 Depth 23

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Fabric
Storage
Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Fabric
Materials
Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Measurements

Leg Height
Height With Legs Removed

3101-01-1579-28

1579-28
No
No

1579-28

Fabric

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and
imported materials

17.0
28.0
230
31.0

35
135

BENCHMADE

Ellery Ottoman
Fabric . Raffia

Raffia

Performance Tangier
More info Order swatch

Color v Filters =

Made to Order (1)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 1 Fabrics

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks



